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1 Π05/07/8/19182/01ΑΝΟΞΕΙΔΩΤΕΣ ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΕΣ ΚΑΤΕΡΗΣ 998575191 91 251.440,00 € 385.000,00 € 0,00 € 636.440,00 € 636.440,00 € 999.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

2 Π05/07/8/29367/01ANTHEMA ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ Α Ε 996730962 86 699.844,59 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 699.844,59 € 1.336.284,59 € 999.777,99 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

3 Π05/07/8/64800/01M-PACK ΒΙΟΜΗΧΑΝΙΑ ΕΠΕΞΕΡΓΑΣΙΑΣ 094244203 84 0,00 € 474.900,92 € 0,00 € 474.900,92 € 1.811.185,51 € 999.388,09 € 224.670,74 € 224.670,74 €

4 Π05/07/8/34283/01ΡΕΝΚΟ ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΜΟΝΟΠΡ 801071846 82 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 1.811.185,51 € 428.243,85 € 299.770,69 € 524.441,43 €

5 Π05/07/8/18977/01ΙΒΚ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ Ι Κ Ε 801253015 82 559.888,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 559.888,00 € 2.371.073,51 € 999.800,00 € 0,00 € 524.441,43 €

6 Π05/07/8/61136/01ΣΑΜΟΥΗΛ ΜΑΓΔΑΛΗΝΗ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ ΕΕ 800416070 81 305.167,80 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 305.167,80 € 2.676.241,31 € 435.954,00 € 0,00 € 524.441,43 €

7 Π05/07/8/43911/01ΧΡΥΣΟΧΟΥ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ Ι.Κ. 092587019 76 687.925,66 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 687.925,66 € 3.364.166,97 € 982.750,94 € 0,00 € 524.441,43 €

8 Π05/07/8/95699/01RAW MAT ΙΔΙΩΤΙΚΗ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΟΥΧΙΚΗ 801934620 76 699.999,99 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 699.999,99 € 4.064.166,96 € 999.999,99 € 0,00 € 524.441,43 €

9 Π05/07/8/99656/01ΓΚΑΝΑΣ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΜΕΤΑΦΟΡΙΚΗ ΕΤΑΙ 998575770 71 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 4.064.166,96 € 627.000,00 € 300.960,00 € 825.401,43 €

10 Π05/07/8/18378/01AM PURCHASING Ο.Ε. 801330050 68 119.280,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 119.280,00 € 4.183.446,96 € 213.000,00 € 0,00 € 825.401,43 €

11 Π05/07/8/88146/01ΜΠΕΛΓΟΥΝΤ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΒΙΟ 082180771 66 211.581,03 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 211.581,03 € 4.395.027,99 € 377.823,27 € 0,00 € 825.401,43 €

12 Π05/07/8/46049/01ΑΔΕΛΦΟΙ ΠΑΠΑΓΙΑΝΝΗ, ΧΑΛΒΑΔΟΠΟΙ 094023049 66 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 4.395.027,99 € 999.990,00 € 479.995,20 € 1.305.396,63 €

13 Π05/07/8/25370/01ΕΞΑΛΚΟ ΑΕ ΒΙΟΜΗΧΑΝΙΑ ΑΛΟΥΜΙΝΙΟ 094049077 66 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 4.395.027,99 € 1.000.000,00 € 400.000,00 € 1.705.396,63 €

14 Π05/07/8/29364/01ΣΠΙΤΙΚΑ ΤΡΟΦΙΜΑ ΑΝΩΝΥΜΗ ΒΙΟΜΗΧ 095329939 64 199.161,64 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 199.161,64 € 4.594.189,63 € 355.645,78 € 0,00 € 1.705.396,63 €

15 Π05/07/8/54487/01ΨΥΡΡΑΣ ΑΕ 099134887 63 222.320,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 222.320,00 € 4.816.509,63 € 397.000,00 € 0,00 € 1.705.396,63 €

16 Π05/07/8/56860/01ΜΑΞΙΜΙΑΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩ 801937241 63 559.972,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 559.972,00 € 5.376.481,63 € 999.950,00 € 0,00 € 1.705.396,63 €

17 Π05/07/8/06426/01Β ΑΡΓΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ Ε Ε 801340713 62 559.440,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 559.440,00 € 5.935.921,63 € 999.000,00 € 0,00 € 1.705.396,63 €

18 Π05/07/8/46786/01ΒΙΟΣΑΛ ΜΟΝ. ΕΠΕ 999201013 61 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 5.935.921,63 € 990.000,00 € 693.000,00 € 2.398.396,63 €

19 Π05/07/8/79638/01ΚΤΗΜΑ ΚΑΨΙΩΧΑ Ι Κ Ε 801904479 58 144.185,42 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 144.185,42 € 6.080.107,05 € 258.063,25 € 0,00 € 2.398.396,63 €

20 Π05/07/8/45879/01ΤΟΥΤΟΥΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΚΑΙ Σ 998426763 57 163.152,39 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 163.152,39 € 6.243.259,44 € 291.343,55 € 0,00 € 2.398.396,63 €

21 Π05/07/8/84956/01ΑΦΟΙ Γ ΚΑΡΑΜΑΝΛΗ ΟΕ 801110587 57 559.104,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 559.104,00 € 6.802.363,44 € 998.400,00 € 0,00 € 2.398.396,63 €

22 Π05/07/8/92963/01ΑΚΤΟΥΣ ΒΙΟΜΗΧΑΝΙΑ ΠΛΑΣΤΙΚΩΝ ΑΝ 998608325 50 442.625,82 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 442.625,82 € 7.244.989,26 € 790.403,25 € 0,00 € 2.398.396,63 €
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